Catering Dinner Sides

Turkey Burger (Jerk, Regular)

Grilled Chicken Breast (Blackened, Lemon Pepper)

Pecan Stuffed Chicken

Catfish Fillets (blackened, carmelized, grilled, fried)

Salmon Croquettes

Catering By The Gallon run catton

Chicken and Turkey Sausage Gumbo

Catering Dinner
Sides By Pan

Jerk Chicken

Rib Tips

Catfish Nuggets

Jambalaya

Cornbread Dressing/Stuffing
Pecan Dressing/Stuffing
Four-Cheese Macaroni

Dirty Rice

White Rice

Red Beans w/o Turkey

Red Beans w/Turkey
Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Whipped Sweet Potatoes
Sauteed Spinach

“Fresh” Fried Collard Greens
Vegetables (Seasonal)
Sundried Tomato Pasta

Breakfast

Traditional Pancakes

25-50 $1.25 per pancake
51-75 $1.15 per pancake
76-100 $1.05 per pancake

100 or more $ .95 per pancake

(Sweet Potato, Red Velvet, Cornbread,
Georgia Peach, Bananas' Foster additional
$ .80 per pancake)

Traditional Belgium Waffles
(The prices reflect 1/4 of a waffle)

25-50 $1.15
51-75 $1.05
76-100 $ .95

100 or more $ .75

(Sweet Potato, Red Velvet, Cornbread,
Georgia Peach, Bananas' Foster additional

$ .80 per 1/4)

Traditional French Toast

25-50 $2.50 per slice
51-75 $2.35 per slice
76-100 $2.10 per slice

100 or more $2.00 per slice

(GeorgiaPeach, Bananas' Foster additional
$ .80 per slice)

Breakfast Sides

Grits

Breakfast Potatoes
Shrimp and Grits

Jerk Chicken and Grits

Turkey Sausage (2) pieces
Pork Bacon (3) pieces

$79.99

Full Pan

$89.99
$89.99
$79.99
$159.99
$79.99
$89.99
$79.99
$69.99
$19.99
$69.99
$79.99
$59.99
$69.99
$89.99
$89.99
$69.99
$69.99

$6.99

$5.99

$10.99 per piece
$8.99 per piece
$3.50 per piece

Half Gallon

$45.99

1/2 Pan

$49.99
$49.99
$44.99
$89.99
$44.99
$49.99
$44.99
$39.99
$14.99
$39.99
$44.99
$34.99
$39.99
$49.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99

Full Pan

$59.99
$59.99
$159.99
$129.99

$2.25
$2.25

1/2 Pan

$34.99
$34.99
$84.99
$74.99

Party Favors

Appetizers (25-piece minimum)

Flavor’s Famous Chicken Wings
(Fried, Jerk, Hot, BBQ’d)

25 - 50 $1.00 per piece
51-75 $.95 per piece
76 - 100 $.90 per piece

100 or more $.85 per piece

Mini Crabmeat Quesadillas ] ?E{(r,n(ll)ajun, Blackened or
(”21‘&}_)1(? IS)I(‘)ICGS ref;(;c.tolézi)gf ; i(g;lgsadllla) Coconut battered) .
51-75 $1.90 per piece 25 - 50 $2.00 per piece
76 - 100 $1.80 per piece ?é __ Zgo iigg gg gizz
100 ormore  $1.50 per piece 100 or more $1.50 per piece

Flavor’s “mini” Salmon Croquettes
(served with roasted red pepper sauce)

25 - 50 $1.25 per piece
51-175 $1.20 per piece
76 - 100 $1.15 per piece

100 or more $.95 per piece

Salads

Full Pan 1/2 Pan
Caesar Salad $75.99 $39.99
Mixed Greens Salad $75.99 $39.99
Sizzlin’ Spinach Salad $85.99 $44.99
Buttermilk Cornbread
Full Pan $35.99 Half Pan $19.99
Flavored Butter
Cranberry Butter $7.99 per 1b
Mandarin Butter $7.99 per 1b
Cream Cheese Butter $7.99 per 1b

Desserts

Full Pan  1/2 Pan
New Orleans Bread Pudding $59.99 $34.99
Peach Cobbler $79.99 $44.99
Beverages
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Sierra Mist $1.50
Orange (40z per person) $1.00
Coffee (80z per person) $1.00
Bottled Water (per bottle) $1.50

We use the finest ingredients available to create signature dishes
that will satisfy even the most sophisticated palate. Our mission is
to provide the best food, service and value to our customers.

All Prices Subject To Change

Orders

To order please call 708.798.3220
or email flavorcaters@gmail.com
Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Please order at least 72 hours in advance. There is a surcharge
for orders placed less than 72 hours in advance. All food is prepared
to order.

50% of payment is due upon placing of order.
Cancellations made after 24-hour will be billed for the full amount.

Delivery

All prices are determined by weight of order and location

Payment

All orders require a 50% deposit.
We gladly accept: Visa, MasterCard and American Express
No personal checks

Catering Packages

15-person minimum

Jamaican Package
Jerk chicken served with "hot" jerk sauce on the side,
Jamaican rice and beans, fried collard greens
and Flavor's housemade buttermilk cornbread
$7.99 per person

Recesssion Package
New Orleans Red Beans & Rice seasoned w/Smoked Turkey Sausage
and Smoked Turkey. Served with Flavor's housemade
buttermilk cornbread and mixed greens salad

$4.99 per person

Soulful Package
Your choice of juicy, tender smoked rib tips finished on the grill or
catfish fillets seasoned with herbs & spices and fried 'til golden,
collard greens and four-cheese macaroni. Served with

Flavor's housemade buttermilk cornbread
$10.99 per person

Breakfast Package
Scrambled Eggs, (2) Pork Bacon or (2) Turkey Sausage
(2) pancakes with syrup and butter, smothered potatoes and onions
$6.99 per person

Established Since 2002
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Having a special occasion?
Whether hosting a meeting or an elaborate affair,
our catering specialist is able to handle all your needs.

Featured on: m/ H%JL'\JII(\EIBY




