Catering Dinner Sides

Turkey Burger (Jerk, Regular) \$6.99 **Grilled Chicken Breast (Blackened, Lemon Pepper)** \$5.99 **Pecan Stuffed Chicken** \$10.99 per piece Catfish Fillets (blackened, carmelized, grilled, fried) \$8.99 per piece **Salmon Croquettes** \$3.50 per piece

Catering By The Gallon Full Gallon **Half Gallon** Chicken and Turkey Sausage Gumbo \$79.99 \$45.99

Catering Dinner

Sides By Pan	Full Pan	1/2 Pan
Jerk Chicken	\$89.99	\$49.99
Rib Tips	\$89.99	\$49.99
Catfish Nuggets	\$79.99	\$44.99
Jambalaya	\$159.99	\$89.99
Cornbread Dressing/Stuffing	\$79.99	\$44.99
Pecan Dressing/Stuffing	\$89.99	\$49.99
Four-Cheese Macaroni	\$79.99	\$44.99
Dirty Rice	\$69.99	\$39.99
White Rice	\$19.99	\$14.99
Red Beans w/o Turkey	\$69.99	\$39.99
Red Beans w/Turkey	\$79.99	\$44.99
Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$59.99	\$34.99
Whipped Sweet Potatoes	\$69.99	\$39.99
Sauteed Spinach	\$89.99	\$49.99
"Fresh" Fried Collard Greens	\$89.99	\$49.99
Vegetables (Seasonal)	\$69.99	\$39.99
Sundried Tomato Pasta	\$69.99	\$39.99
Sundried Tomato Pasta	\$69.99	\$39.99

Party Favors

Appetizers (25-piece minimum)

Flavor's Famous Chicken Wings (Fried, Jerk, Hot, BBQ'd) \$1.00 per piece 25 - 50 51 - 75 \$.95 per piece \$.90 per piece 76 - 100 100 or more \$.85 per piece

Mini Crabmeat Quesadillas

(The prices reflect 1/4 of a Quesadilla) 25 - 50 \$2.00 per piece 51 - 75 \$1.90 per piece 76 - 100 \$1.80 per piece 100 or more \$1.50 per piece

Shrimp

1/2 Pan

\$34.99

\$44.99

(Jerk, Cajun, Blackened or Coconut battered) 25 - 50 \$2.00 per piece 51 - 75 \$1.90 per piece 76 - 100 \$1.80 per piece 100 or more \$1.50 per piece

Flavor's "mini" Salmon Croquettes

(served with roasted red pepper sauce) \$1.25 per piece 25 - 50 \$1.20 per piece 51 - 75 \$1.15 per piece 76 - 100 100 or more \$.95 per piece

Salads	Full Pan	1/2 Pan
Caesar Salad	\$75.99	\$39.99
Mixed Greens Salad	\$75.99	\$39.99
Sizzlin' Spinach Salad	\$85.99	\$44.99

Buttermilk Cornbread

Full Pan \$35.99 Half Pan \$19.99

Flavored Butter

Cranberry Butter	\$7.99 per lb
Mandarin Butter	\$7.99 per lb
Cream Cheese Butter	\$7.99 per lb

Catering Packages

15-person minimum

Jamaican Package

Jerk chicken served with "hot" jerk sauce on the side, Jamaican rice and beans, fried collard greens and Flavor's housemade buttermilk cornbread \$7.99 per person

Recesssion Package

New Orleans Red Beans & Rice seasoned w/Smoked Turkey Sausage and Smoked Turkey. Served with Flavor's housemade buttermilk cornbread and mixed greens salad \$4.99 per person

Soulful Package

Your choice of juicy, tender smoked rib tips finished on the grill or catfish fillets seasoned with herbs & spices and fried 'til golden, collard greens and four-cheese macaroni. Served with Flavor's housemade buttermilk cornbread \$10.99 per person

Breakfast Package

Scrambled Eggs, (2) Pork Bacon or (2) Turkey Sausage (2) pancakes with syrup and butter, smothered potatoes and onions \$6.99 per person

Breakfast

Traditional Pancakes

\$1.25 per pancake 25-50 \$1.15 per pancake 51-75 \$1.05 per pancake 76-100 100 or more \$.95 per pancake

(Sweet Potato, Red Velvet, Cornbread, Georgia Peach, Bananas' Foster additional \$.80 per pancake)

Traditional Belgium Waffles

(The prices reflect 1/4 of a waffle) \$1.15 25-50 \$1.05 51-75 \$.95 76-100 100 or more \$.75

(Sweet Potato, Red Velvet, Cornbread. Georgia Peach, Bananas' Foster additional \$.80 per 1/4)

Traditional French Toast

25-50 \$2.50 per slice \$2.35 per slice 51-75 \$2.10 per slice 76-100 100 or more \$2.00 per slice

(Georgia Peach, Bananas' Foster additional \$.80 per slice)







1/2 Pan

Full Pan

\$2.25

Breakfast Sides

Pork Bacon (3) pieces

Grits	\$59.99	\$34.99
Breakfast Potatoes	\$59.99	\$34.99
Shrimp and Grits	\$159.99	\$84.99
Jerk Chicken and Grits	\$129.99	\$74.99
Turkey Sausage (2) pieces	\$2.25	

Desserts Full Pan New Orleans Bread Pudding \$59.99 **Peach Cobbler** \$79.99

Beverages

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Sierra Mist \$1.50 Orange (4oz per person) \$1.00 Coffee (8oz per person) \$1.00 **Bottled Water (per bottle)** \$1.50

We use the finest ingredients available to create signature dishes that will satisfy even the most sophisticated palate. Our mission is to provide the best food, service and value to our customers.

All Prices Subject To Change Orders

To order please call 708.798.3220 or email flavorcaters@gmail.com Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Please order at least 72 hours in advance. There is a surcharge for orders placed less than 72 hours in advance. All food is prepared to order.

50% of payment is due upon placing of order. Cancellations made after 24-hour will be billed for the full amount.

Delivery

All prices are determined by weight of order and location

Payment

All orders require a 50% deposit. We gladly accept: Visa, MasterCard and American Express No personal checks





Having a special occasion? Whether hosting a meeting or an elaborate affair, our catering specialist is able to handle all your needs.





